WRS-ANK-58WP
5.8Ghz Analog Video Wireless Transmitter/Receiver
Features:
l Easy to install and operate
l 8 user selectable channels
l Not susceptible to 802.11 b/g wireless data interference
l Delivers high resolution, Real-Time video.
l Range from 2000 feet to 4 miles line of sight (depending on optional
receiver antenna)
l Rugged All-weather IP-67 protective enclosure
l Includes One Year Limited Warranty
l Perfect for commercial, industrial, scientif ic, law enforcement and
government video security applications
SPECIFICATIONS
Operating
Frequency:
5.725 GHz - 5.875 GHz
User Selectable
Channels:
8 User Selectable Channels
Radiated Power: 50mV/m @ 3m
Operating Distance
Line of Sight:
Up to 2,000 Feet
Range with Optional
Rx
Up to 1 Mile with Optional 14dB Gain Antenna
Antenna: NTSC or PAL
Video Format:
Tx: 3dB Internal Fixed Directional Patch, Rx: 7dB Internal
Removable
Antenna Type: Directional Patch
Antenna
Connector:
SMA Female
Video Connector
Format:
BNC Female
Video Impedance &
Level:
75 Ohms @ 1 Volt Peak to Peak
Audio Connector
Format:
BNC Female
Audio Impedance &
Level:
600 Ohms @ 1 Volt Peak to Peak
Temperature
Range:
-40F to +170F
Weather Proof: A l l-Weather Rated IP-6 7
Operating Voltage: 9 - 14 Volts DC, Polarity Protected
Power Supply: Two PS-1250 (Included)
Current
Consumption:
Tx - 230mA @ 12 VDC / Rx - 330mA @ 12 VDC
Dimensions: 7.0" x 7.0" x 4.5"
Weight: 0.9kg or 32 oz Each Enclosure
FCC/IC Approved: Y e s
Includes:
All weather Tx & Rx, 12 VDC Power Supplies, Operating
Instructions, One Year Limited Warranty
Receiver
Sensitivity
-84dBm
Universal Mounting
Bracket
BRK-250 Included - wall or pole mount
Warranty (Effective Jan 1, 2009)
1 Year
l 5.8 GHz
l Easy to install and operate.
l Rugged all weather IP67 protective enclosure.
l Eight user selectable channels.
l Up to 2000ft
AVAILABLE MODELS
Part number Description
WRS-ANK-58WP
5.8Ghz Analog Video, Wireless Transmitter/Receiver
Kit. Ruggedized Weatherproof. Up to 2000Ft.
Aventura - World Headquarters
180 Adams Ave. Hauppauge, NY 11788 USA
Tel: 631-300-4000 | Fax: 631-434-7000
Aventura and the Aventura logo are registered trademarks of Aventura Technologies, Inc.
Specifications subject to change without notice.  ©Copyright 2010.  All rights reserved
WRS-ANK-58WP
Rev: 070810
Page 1 of 1